
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2001;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200103050000
74631

03/05/2001
10:52:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DYKES,
STEVEN R

12 48 199605290001
73941

Lot#:18
Book:12 Pg:48
Desc:1996-
17394

200104090001
31691

04/09/2001
09:01:51

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
RANDY
SCOTT

7 94 199912220005
17051

Lot#:24 Book:7
Pg:94
Desc:1999-
51705

200104130001
42371

04/13/2001
11:54:48

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUNNAWAY,
MICHAEL D

6 105 199506070001
48031

Lot#:49 Book:6
Pg:105
Desc:1995-
14803

200104130001
42381

04/13/2001
11:54:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN,
JAMES H JR

3 145 Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:145

200104160001
43851

04/16/2001
11:17:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
WENDALYN M

22 92 200010090003
51821

Lot#:34
Book:22 Pg:92
Desc:2000-
35182

200105140001
94151

05/14/2001
11:38:56

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199507250001
96371

200105140001
94141

05/14/2001
11:38:55

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199511220003
36531

200105140001
94181

05/14/2001
11:39:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199509220002
65371

200105140001
94161

05/14/2001
11:38:57

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199507060001
76161

200105140001
94191

05/14/2001
11:39:01

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199509070002
48091

200105140001
94221

05/14/2001
11:39:05

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199511090003
24541

200105140001
94251

05/14/2001
11:39:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612200004
18551

200105140001
94271

05/14/2001
11:39:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199606060001
84561



200105140001
94261

05/14/2001
11:39:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199604290001
37701

200105140001
94281

05/14/2001
11:39:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612020003
94531

200105140001
94321

05/14/2001
11:39:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199611250003
89291

200105140001
94311

05/14/2001
11:39:19

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199701080000
06991

200105140001
94331

05/14/2001
11:39:22

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199609030002
88971

200105140001
94341

05/14/2001
11:39:23

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199612040003
98931

200105140001
94351

05/14/2001
11:39:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199610150003
43161

200105140001
94361

05/14/2001
11:39:26

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199711250003
85361

200105140001
94451

05/14/2001
11:39:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199712150004
05791

200105140001
94441

05/14/2001
11:39:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199711100003
68341

200105140001
94471

05/14/2001
11:39:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199210230002
44471

200105140001
94481

05/14/2001
11:39:43

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199210070002
25731

200105140001
94501

05/14/2001
11:39:46

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212090002
94541



200105140001
94491

05/14/2001
11:39:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199210150002
35781

200105140001
94521

05/14/2001
11:39:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212170003
03901

200105140001
94511

05/14/2001
11:39:47

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199212220003
09671

200105140001
94541

05/14/2001
11:39:52

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199402250000
62821


