Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103050000 74631	03/05/2001 10:52:39	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DYKES, STEVEN R			12	48	199605290001 73941	Lot#:18 Book:12 Pg:48 Desc:1996- 17394
200104090001 31691	04/09/2001 09:01:51	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, RANDY SCOTT			7	94	199912220005 17051	Lot#:24 Book:7 Pg:94 Desc:1999- 51705
200104130001 42371	04/13/2001 11:54:48	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNNAWAY, MICHAEL D			6	105	199506070001 48031	Lot#:49 Book:6 Pg:105 Desc:1995- 14803
200104130001 42381	04/13/2001 11:54:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN, JAMES H JR			3	145		Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:145
200104160001 43851	04/16/2001 11:17:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, WENDALYN M			22	92	200010090003 51821	Lot#:34 Book:22 Pg:92 Desc:2000- 35182
200105140001 94151	05/14/2001 11:38:56	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199507250001 96371	
200105140001 94141	05/14/2001 11:38:55	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199511220003 36531	
200105140001 94181	05/14/2001 11:39:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199509220002 65371	
200105140001 94161	05/14/2001 11:38:57	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199507060001 76161	
200105140001 94191	05/14/2001 11:39:01	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199509070002 48091	
200105140001 94221	05/14/2001 11:39:05	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199511090003 24541	
200105140001 94251	05/14/2001 11:39:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199612200004 18551	
200105140001 94271	05/14/2001 11:39:13	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199606060001 84561	

05/14/2001 11:39:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199604290001 37701	
05/14/2001 11:39:15	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199612020003 94531	
05/14/2001 11:39:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199611250003 89291	
05/14/2001 11:39:19	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199701080000 06991	
05/14/2001 11:39:22	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199609030002 88971	
05/14/2001 11:39:23	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199612040003 98931	
05/14/2001 11:39:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199610150003 43161	
05/14/2001 11:39:26	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199711250003 85361	
05/14/2001 11:39:39	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199712150004 05791	
05/14/2001 11:39:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199711100003 68341	
05/14/2001 11:39:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199210230002 44471	
05/14/2001 11:39:43	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199210070002 25731	
05/14/2001 11:39:46	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199212090002 94541	
	11:39:12 05/14/2001 11:39:15 05/14/2001 11:39:20 05/14/2001 11:39:22 05/14/2001 11:39:23 05/14/2001 11:39:24 05/14/2001 11:39:39 05/14/2001 11:39:37 05/14/2001 11:39:37	11:39:12 MORTGAGE CORP  05/14/2001 FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	11:39:12   MORTGAGE CORP	11:39:12         MORTGAGE CORP         TRANSFER           05/14/2001         FLEET MORTGAGE CORP         Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER           05/14/2001         FLEET MORTGAGE CORP         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER           05/14/2001         FLEET MORTGAGE CORP         ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	11:39:12   MORTGAGE   CORP   TRANSFER   ELECTRONIC   REGISTRATIO   N SYSTEMS   INC   MORTGAGE   CORP   TRANSFER   ELECTRONIC   REGISTRATIO   N SYSTEMS   INC   MORTGAGE   ELECTRONIC   REGISTRATIO	11:39:12   MORTGAGE CORP   TRANSFER   ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC	11:39:12	11:39:12	11.39.12   MORTGAGE   Grantor   ASSIGNMENT   TRANSFER   ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO   NO TOTAGE   ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO   NO TOTAGE   ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO   NO TOTAGE   ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO   NO TYSTEMS   NO	11.39-12

200105140001 94491	11:39:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199210150002 35781	
200105140001 94521	11:39:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199212170003 03901	
200105140001 94511	11:39:47	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199212220003 09671	
200105140001 94541	11:39:52	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199402250000 62821	